
ilantro





-Cold appetizers-
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10

21

16

20

Prosciutto and focaccia

                          prosciutto from Drniš served with homemade focaccia

Cheese and figs

                      selection of Croatian cheeses served with homemade glazed figs  

Swordfish sashimi 

                             spring onion, cabbage, ponzu

Burrata


                        
cherry tomatoes, baby spinach, pistachio 


Beef tartare

hand-chopped Croatian beef filet, pulled dough chips



-Soup-
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-Warm appetizers-

Spring rolls 

                      12 pieces, sweet chilli sauce   

Tagliatelle with prawns

complemented with rich shrimp Nantua, Grana Padano and cherry 

tomatoes                        

Pumpkin risotto 


 


                        

goat cheese, gorgonzola, pumpkin seeds


Barley and radicchio polpette 

                             served with homemade goat cheese

Pljukanci      

            prepared in traditional way with veal ragù      

Pumpkin soup

                           



-Entrées-

White fish

sea bass, cauliflower, parsley, white wine                               

Beef tenderloin

                             forest mushrooms, potato au gratin, celery, demiglace  

Chicken

                            warm pickled carrots with celery, carrot cream, cilantro   

Classic burger

beef burger, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, cocktail sauce


Fisherman ‘ s tempura

                     sea bass, prawns, mussels, onion, spicy cilantro sauce

Eggplant 

barley, baby spinach, eggplant cream

26,5
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20
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-Side dishes-

Truffle pommes                               

Asparagus

                              
Grilled vegetables

                              
Leaf salad                               

Fresh summer salad                           

local product

 gluten free

lactose free

vegan dish

 vegeterian dish

contains nuts

8

8

8

7

7

Please let us know of any dietary preferences
or food allergies that 
we should be aware of in the preparation



of Your meal.



Prices are expressed in Euros (€) and include all taxes. 


